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This week, Year 6 are heading off on their annual camp
adventure at Mill on the Brue. They’ll be leaving on
Monday morning and returning on Friday, ready to share
all their amazing experiences. Throughout the week,
they’ll be climbing, canoeing, abseiling, zip-lining, and
much more! Follow their adventure on Facebook for
updates.

We also have three End of Enquiry events taking place
this week in Reception and  Red—a fantastic opportunity
to celebrate the children’s learning.

📢 Don’t forget to book your table for Quiz Night! See the
poster below for details. It’s always a brilliant evening full
of family fun.

Looking ahead, we are running a Holiday Club next
week. To book a place, please use the booking
information on the poster on page two.

📅  Term 3 finishes this Friday, and Term 4 starts on
Tuesday 25th February.

As always, thank you for your continued support!

http://www.yourschoollottery.co.uk/
http://www.yourschoollottery.co.uk/


We are pleased to announce that our Holiday Club will be running again
during the February break. To book a place, please scan the QR code

below.



Friday 28th
February 

Book a table
before it sells

out!!!



Sports Results 

Match reports on

Facebook 

https://www.facebook.com/barrscourtps




Tuesday 11th February - Safer Internet Day 
Monday 10th - Friday 14th February - Year 6 Camp
Thursday 13th February - 3:15pm and 3:45pm - Red
Area interactive enquiry exhibition
Friday 14th February - Last day of term 3 
Tuesday 25th February - Term 4 
Thursday 27th February - Red Area Wild Place Trip
Thursday 6th March - World Book Day 
Monday 10th March - NSPCC Speak out assembly 
Monday 17th and Wednesday 19th March - Parent and
carer evenings 
Monday 24th March - Book Fair (3 days)
Monday 31st March - Year 4 Camp meeting  5pm 
Tuesday 1st April - Reception Enquiry challenge 3:15pm

Key Dates for the diary 

Don’t forget to check out
Facebook for all the latest

sports reports and see what’s
happening in school each

week. 

https://www.facebook.com/barrscourtps
https://www.facebook.com/barrscourtps
https://www.facebook.com/barrscourtps

